
Four Peaks Race 2013

Aberdeen Boat Club 
26th - 27th January 2013

Let-go times, Division A & B

Boat Div. Runner Outward Inward Scrutineer Let-go

Kei Lun IRC I Darren Benson 19:56:50 20:48:15 00:02:00 00:49:25

Violet Hill

Kei Lun IRC I Darren Benson 19:56:50 20:48:15 00:02:00 00:49:25

Michael Pahler 19:56:50 20:48:15 00:02:00 00:49:25

Red Kite II IRC I Marilena Wilkinson 19:40:00 20:38:00 00:02:00 00:56:00

Linds Russell 19:40:00 20:38:00 00:02:00 00:56:00

Wicked IRC I Fred D'Argenlieu 18:57:18 20:00:21 00:02:00 01:01:03

Mark Western 18:57:18 20:00:21 00:02:00 01:01:03

Avant Garde IRC I Kwan, Julian SH 20:06:00 21:13:00 00:02:00 01:05:00

Tanner, Ed 20:06:00 21:13:00 00:02:00 01:05:00

Talkinghead IRC I Yeung Chun Yip 21:01:30 22:09:39 00:02:00 01:06:09

Li Chi Hung 21:01:30 22:09:39 00:02:00 01:06:09Li Chi Hung 21:01:30 22:09:39 00:02:00 01:06:09

Chong Lee Fai 21:01:30 22:09:39 00:02:00 01:06:09

Ng Sheung Yan 21:01:30 22:09:39 00:02:00 01:06:09

Darling A ( II ) Simon Smith 21:29:00 22:41:00 00:02:00 01:10:00

Philip Mitchell 21:29:00 22:41:00 00:02:00 01:10:00

Brizo A ( I ) Philippe Jacson 20:58:00 22:10:00 00:02:00 01:10:00

Aylish Franklin 20:58:00 22:10:00 00:02:00 01:10:00

Kate Mcallister 20:58:00 22:10:00 00:02:00 01:10:00

The Farr Side A ( II ) Romain Riche 22:20:00 23:37:00 00:02:00 01:15:00The Farr Side A ( II ) Romain Riche 22:20:00 23:37:00 00:02:00 01:15:00

Hamish Low 22:20:00 23:37:00 00:02:00 01:15:00

Red Kite A ( II ) Anthony Saputo 22:00:10 23:17:34 00:02:00 01:15:24

Nora Senn 22:00:10 23:17:34 00:02:00 01:15:24

GA B Sam Chan 06:42:28 08:09:53 00:02:00 01:25:25

Raymond Lo 06:42:28 08:09:53 00:02:00 01:25:25

Thomas Sit 06:42:28 08:09:53 00:02:00 01:25:25

Whiskey Jack IRC I Thibault Paqwin 19:20:10 20:50:00 00:02:00 01:27:50

Ruaraidh Smeaton 19:20:10 20:50:00 00:02:00 01:27:50

Scintilla Team Leighton B Chris Telford 04:46:30 06:20:20 00:02:00 01:31:50

Martin Williams 04:46:30 06:20:20 00:02:00 01:31:50

White Crane B David Paysant 07:10:00 08:45:00 00:02:00 01:33:00

Seabastien Manenc 07:10:00 08:45:00 00:02:00 01:33:00

ATE A ( III ) Juliet Ashton 00:45:00 02:35:00 00:02:00 01:48:00

Fran Hurley 00:45:00 02:35:00 00:02:00 01:48:00

Cindy Barnfather 00:45:00 02:35:00 00:02:00 01:48:00

No One Else B Kut Yip Ming 26/1/2013 23:26:00 27/1/2013 1:18:00 00:02:00 01:50:00

Thomas Gifford 26/1/2013 23:26:00 27/1/2013 1:18:00 00:02:00 01:50:00Thomas Gifford 26/1/2013 23:26:00 27/1/2013 1:18:00 00:02:00 01:50:00

Javelin B Sebastien Hesry 26/1/2013 23:18:30 27/1/2013 1:22:15 00:02:12 02:01:33

Ronan Hasle 26/1/2013 23:18:30 27/1/2013 1:22:15 00:02:12 02:01:33

Tipsy Easy A ( I ) Yong Kong Fan 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30

Lee Terence 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30

Yu Kam Hung 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30

Cheung Jeremy 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30

Cheung Kate 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30

Tam Elaine 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30Tam Elaine 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30

Fung An TY 00:17:30 02:38:00 00:02:00 02:18:30

Tardis A ( II ) Joachim Schmaltz 26/1/2013 23:50:00 27/1/2013 2:25:00 00:02:00 02:33:00

Bernd Schmitzer 26/1/2013 23:50:00 27/1/2013 2:25:00 00:02:00 02:33:00

Koala B Tad Porterfield 00:25:00 03:02:00 00:02:00 02:35:00

Ryan Garrison 00:25:00 03:02:00 00:02:00 02:35:00

Spitali B Yau Wing Hom Tom 04:00:00 07:15:00 00:02:00 03:13:00

Yeung Ka Ho Carl 04:00:00 07:15:00 00:02:00 03:13:00

Taxi IRC I Florence Kan 26/1/2013 0:55:00 27/1/2013 2:15:00 00:02:00 01:18:00

Yu Po Mei, Clarice 26/1/2013 0:55:00 27/1/2013 2:15:00 00:02:00 01:18:00Yu Po Mei, Clarice 26/1/2013 0:55:00 27/1/2013 2:15:00 00:02:00 01:18:00


